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Einzelrangliste K7 Turnerinnen
 
Rang Name Jg. Verein RE BO SR SP Total

1. Flavie Beuchat 2005 Gémina-Sport Glovelier 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.650 38.150 G

2. Léa Robert 2006 Gémina-Sport Glovelier 9.35 9.75 9.10 9.375 37.575 S

3. Julia Heiniger 1998 Gym Center Emme 9.20 9.25 9.40 9.350 37.200 B

4. Camille Chaignat 2004 Gémina-Sport Glovelier 8.75 9.50 9.40 9.350 37.000 *

5. Célie Fuhrimann 2007 Groupe Sportif Courchapoix 9.35 9.50 8.85 9.200 36.900 *

6. Lara Christen 2005 TV Orpund 9.15 9.20 8.65 9.550 36.550 *

7. Livia Pauli 2003 BTV BERN 9.20 9.15 8.80 9.150 36.300 *

8. Priska Plüss 2003 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.25 9.10 8.75 9.150 36.250 *

9. Nina Mosimann 2001 GETU Frutigen 9.55 9.30 8.65 8.725 36.225 *

10. Lara Basler 2003 SGV Büren an der Aare 9.20 9.40 8.15 9.275 36.025 *

Louise Fiorina 2007 TV Leuk Susten 9.40 9.05 9.00 8.575 36.025 *

12. Cléa Chételat 2004 Gémina-Sport Glovelier 8.95 9.20 8.90 8.800 35.850 *

Léane Lonfat 2005 Martigny-Aurore 8.90 9.45 8.80 8.700 35.850 *

14. Laura Hirt 1995 Gym Center Emme 8.85 9.25 8.70 9.025 35.825 *

15. Bess Schürch 1997 BTV BERN 8.85 9.15 8.75 9.025 35.775 *

16. Elyne Ulivi 2003 Martigny-Aurore 8.95 8.85 8.85 8.975 35.625 *

17. Jennifer Ruef 1993 TV Kirchberg 9.05 9.00 8.90 8.625 35.575 *

18. Timéa Hungerbühler 2008 Groupe Sportif Courchapoix 8.95 9.25 8.30 9.025 35.525 *

19. Maria Dubach 1999 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.00 9.00 8.15 9.150 35.300

Anika Prétot 2005 Gémina-Sport Glovelier 9.15 9.20 8.15 8.800 35.300

21. Nina Binggeli 2003 BTV BERN 9.05 9.40 7.85 8.850 35.150

22. Céline Giger 2003 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.90 8.65 8.50 9.075 35.125

23. Rita Batista 2003 Martigny-Aurore 8.65 9.10 7.90 9.450 35.100

Hannah Camenzind 2003 BTV BERN 8.95 9.35 8.40 8.400 35.100

25. Jade Ecuyer 2007 Martigny-Aurore 8.75 8.70 8.70 8.800 34.950

26. Anina Hächler 1996 STV Langenthal 9.05 9.30 8.30 8.025 34.675

27. Jasmin Fankhauser 2002 BTV BERN 8.60 8.90 8.50 8.575 34.575

28. Anna Kaufmann 2001 GETU Frutigen 9.30 9.40 8.90 6.750 34.350

29. Leonie Grob 1997 BTV BERN 9.00 9.00 7.80 8.525 34.325

30. Aurélie Trummer 2002 TV Orpund 8.15 8.55 8.15 9.000 33.850

31. Nadja Bigler 2001 Turnverein Belp 8.85 8.65 7.70 8.500 33.700

32. Marlen Moser 2002 BTV BERN 8.25 8.45 8.45 8.500 33.650

33. Inês Batista 2003 Martigny-Aurore 8.10 9.05 8.55 7.925 33.625

34. Staschia Meier 2003 SGV Büren an der Aare 8.85 9.15 8.35 7.250 33.600

35. Ramona Eggimann 2003 Turnverein Belp 8.55 8.35 8.25 8.075 33.225

36. Sara Rüfenacht 2004 TV Lyss 8.55 7.40 8.65 8.300 32.900

37. Leonie Eggenberg 2003 BTV BERN 7.90 8.40 8.10 8.350 32.750

38. Naomi Leimer 2003 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.30 8.50 7.15 8.500 32.450

39. Lea  Hofer 2004 TV Stettlen 8.50 8.75 7.85 7.275 32.375

40. Flore Kestens 2005 TV Leuk Susten 7.35 8.60 7.20 8.500 31.650

41. Léonie Schürch 2004 GETU Heimberg 7.70 8.20 7.35 7.950 31.200

42. Alicia Hungerbühler 2005 Groupe Sportif Courchapoix 7.55 8.45 7.25 7.375 30.625

43. Jana Lehmann 2002 Tv Leissigen 8.75 9.00 6.60 6.100 30.450

44. Milena Stucki 2002 GETU Heimberg 0.00 7.95 7.20 7.975 23.125



Einzelrangliste KD Turnerinnen
 
Rang Name Jg. Verein RE BO SR SP Total

1. Janelle Fankhauser 2000 TV Brügg 9.35 9.60 9.55 10.00 38.50 G

2. Nora  Crétin 2002 Gémina-Sport Glovelier 9.45 9.80 9.10 9.55 37.90 S

3. Iria Rodriguez 1991 TV Lyss 8.95 9.65 9.55 9.65 37.80 B

4. Stéphanie Constantin 2000 Uvrier-Sports 9.20 9.30 9.45 9.60 37.55 *

5. Michelle Siegenthaler 1996 Gym Center Emme 9.50 9.30 9.30 9.30 37.40 *

6. Léane Trouillat 1991 Gémina-Sport Glovelier 9.05 9.25 9.35 9.60 37.25 *

7. Sabrina De Lorenzo 1998 STV Langenthal 9.30 9.30 8.80 9.75 37.15 *

8. Selina Fankhauser 1997 TV Brügg 8.85 9.15 9.35 9.55 36.90 *

9. Jennifer Rötheli 1995 BTV BERN 9.35 9.35 9.15 9.00 36.85 *

10. Juliette Montavon 2002 Gémina-Sport Glovelier 8.60 9.45 9.30 9.35 36.70 *

11. Michaela Kipfer 1994 Gym Center Emme 9.20 9.00 8.80 9.60 36.60 *

12. Flaiva Lanz 2000 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.05 8.90 9.15 9.40 36.50 *

Chiara Ryter 2003 Getu Melchnau 9.30 9.10 8.80 9.30 36.50 *

Elina Seiler 2002 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.40 8.70 9.35 9.05 36.50 *

15. Ursina Hofer 1997 Getu Melchnau 8.85 9.25 9.00 9.25 36.35 *

16. Viviane Perraudin 1998 Uvrier-Sports 8.50 9.45 9.20 9.10 36.25 *

17. Astrid Schwerdtel 1997 BTV BERN 8.90 9.30 8.95 8.90 36.05

18. Martina Marti 1988 TV Lyss 8.35 8.95 9.40 9.25 35.95

19. Paula Benz 1999 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.50 9.10 9.15 9.10 35.85

Noemi Kunz 2001 STV Langenthal 8.90 9.20 8.90 8.85 35.85

Marie Morard 1998 Uvrier-Sports 8.55 9.15 9.40 8.75 35.85

22. Rahel Jakob 1998 TV Zweisimmen 9.20 9.20 9.00 8.40 35.80

23. Margaux Mittaz 1999 Ardon la Lizernoise 8.80 8.95 8.85 9.15 35.75

24. Estelle Vorpe 1975 TV Zweisimmen 8.65 9.30 8.70 9.00 35.65

25. Romana Steck 1995 Tv Leissigen 8.30 9.30 8.60 9.35 35.55

26. Jana Siegenthaler 1998 Gym Center Emme 8.65 8.85 8.35 9.45 35.30

27. Kyra Schild 2000 TV Innertkirchen 8.55 9.05 8.55 8.70 34.85

28. Jessica Ryser 2000 TV Brügg 8.60 8.90 8.45 8.80 34.75

29. Babette Rohrbach 2002 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.20 9.00 8.50 8.70 34.40

Chloé Veuthey 1986 Martigny-Aurore 8.95 8.40 8.10 8.95 34.40

31. Céline Jäggi 1999 Gym Center Emme 8.15 9.20 8.05 8.65 34.05

Sinah-Moana Mainardi 1999 STV Langenthal 8.50 8.95 7.70 8.90 34.05

33. Zoe Schmid 2002 TV Leuk Susten 8.40 9.05 7.70 8.70 33.85

34. Yucca Kestens 2002 TV Leuk Susten 8.45 8.70 7.90 8.45 33.50

35. Clea Grand 2001 TV Leuk Susten 8.45 8.85 7.65 8.50 33.45

36. Elisabeth Fritz 1997 Team du Jura-Bernois 8.10 8.50 8.20 8.35 33.15

37. Manon Clivaz 2002 FSG Sierre-Gym 7.80 8.90 7.40 8.45 32.55

38. Estelle Frey 2000 Team du Jura-Bernois 7.95 7.70 6.50 7.50 29.65



Mannschaftsrangliste KD Turnerinnen
 
1. BTV BERN M1 Total: 112.60

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 28.45 BO: 27.50 SR: 27.85 SP: 28.80

Camenzind Matilda K6_TI 2006 9.30 9.10 9.30 9.48

Ackermann Jael K6_TI 2009 9.55 9.00 9.50 9.73

Thöny Emilie K5_TI 2010 9.60 9.40 9.05 9.60

2. Gym Center Emme M1 Total: 111.45

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.90 BO: 27.80 SR: 27.50 SP: 28.25

Siegenthaler Michelle KD 1996 9.50 9.30 9.30 9.30

Kipfer Michaela KD 1994 9.20 9.00 8.80 9.60

Heiniger Julia K7_TI 1998 9.20 9.25 9.40 9.35

Hirt Laura K7_TI 1995 8.85 9.25 8.70 9.03

3. TV Brügg K7/D Total: 110.15

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.80 BO: 27.65 SR: 27.35 SP: 28.35

Fankhauser Janelle KD 2000 9.35 9.60 9.55 10.00

Ryser Jessica KD 2000 8.60 8.90 8.45 8.80

Fankhauser Selina KD 1997 8.85 9.15 9.35 9.55

4. TV Kirchberg M7 Total: 109.87

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.55 BO: 27.80 SR: 27.35 SP: 28.18

Monnat Djamila K6_TI 2006 8.75 9.15 9.25 9.40

Zimmermann Livia K6_TI 2005 8.65 9.15 8.75 8.70

Schocher Larissa K6_TI 2007 9.15 9.50 9.35 9.48

Gasser Lara K6_TI 2007 8.60 8.85 8.50 9.30

5. Uvrier-Sports Equipe Total: 109.65

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.25 BO: 27.90 SR: 28.05 SP: 27.45

Morard Marie KD 1998 8.55 9.15 9.40 8.75

Perraudin Viviane KD 1998 8.50 9.45 9.20 9.10

Constantin Stéphanie KD 2000 9.20 9.30 9.45 9.60

6. GETU Frutigen M5 Total: 109.38

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 28.30 BO: 27.75 SR: 26.65 SP: 26.67

Mosimann Nina K7_TI 2001 9.55 9.30 8.65 8.73

Schmid Cheyenne K6_TI 2003 8.70 9.05 8.70 9.20

Maier Lynn K6_TI 2008 9.45 8.90 9.05 8.75

Kaufmann Anna K7_TI 2001 9.30 9.40 8.90 6.75

7. TV Lyss TV Lyss Total: 109.25

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.05 BO: 27.20 SR: 27.45 SP: 27.55

Rüfenacht Sara K7_TI 2004 8.55 7.40 8.65 8.30

Meister Alessia K6_TI 2005 9.15 8.85 9.00 9.35

Büchler Tabea K6_TI 2002 8.95 8.70 8.90 8.55

Rodriguez Iria KD 1991 8.95 9.65 9.55 9.65



8. Gym Center Emme M1 Total: 109.20

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.40 BO: 27.30 SR: 27.30 SP: 27.20

Cooch Emily K6_TI 2004 9.05 9.15 9.40 9.28

Mollet Evelyne K6_TI 2003 8.15 9.10 8.70 8.38

Perucchi Julia K6_TI 2007 9.20 8.95 8.45 9.13

Mörker Lena K6_TI 2005 9.15 9.05 9.20 8.80

9. BTV BERN M8 Total: 109.20

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.80 BO: 27.75 SR: 26.75 SP: 26.90

Wenger Maylin K5_TI 2009 8.85 9.10 8.20 8.45

Pauli Livia K7_TI 2003 9.20 9.15 8.80 9.15

Rötheli Jennifer KD 1995 9.35 9.35 9.15 9.00

Felder Nouria K6_TI 2007 9.25 9.25 8.80 8.75

10. TV Thun-Strättligen TiD Total: 109.15

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.95 BO: 27.00 SR: 27.65 SP: 27.55

Rohrbach Babette KD 2002 8.20 9.00 8.50 8.70

Lanz Flaiva KD 2000 9.05 8.90 9.15 9.40

Seiler Elina KD 2002 9.40 8.70 9.35 9.05

Benz Paula KD 1999 8.50 9.10 9.15 9.10

11. TV Thun-Strättligen Ti6 Total: 108.80

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.70 BO: 27.35 SR: 26.80 SP: 27.95

Kernen Nora K6_TI 2007 8.90 9.30 9.30 9.55

Stettler Elin K6_TI 2007 9.40 8.95 8.80 8.70

Kernen Klara K6_TI 2006 8.40 9.10 8.70 9.70

12. STV Langenthal D' Froue Total: 108.55

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.25 BO: 27.80 SR: 26.00 SP: 27.50

Hächler Anina K7_TI 1996 9.05 9.30 8.30 8.03

De Lorenzo Sabrina KD 1998 9.30 9.30 8.80 9.75

Mainardi Sinah-Moana KD 1999 8.50 8.95 7.70 8.90

Kunz Noemi KD 2001 8.90 9.20 8.90 8.85

13. Groupe Sportif GS Total: 108.53

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.10 BO: 27.55 SR: 26.80 SP: 27.08

Spies Alizée K5_TI 2010 8.80 8.80 9.15 8.75

Fuhrimann Célie K7_TI 2007 9.35 9.50 8.85 9.20

Hungerbühler Timéa K7_TI 2008 8.95 9.25 8.30 9.03

Baumgartner Yaël K5_TI 2008 8.75 8.80 8.80 8.85

14. BTV BERN M5 Total: 108.13

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.35 BO: 27.50 SR: 26.20 SP: 27.08

Oppliger Zoë K6_TI 2004 9.45 8.95 8.45 8.45

Binggeli Nina K7_TI 2003 9.05 9.40 7.85 8.85

Schürch Bess K7_TI 1997 8.85 9.15 8.75 9.03

Ackermann Elin K5_TI 2011 8.80 8.70 9.00 9.20

15. Uvrier-Sports Equipe C5 Total: 108.10

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.00 BO: 27.65 SR: 26.00 SP: 27.45

Gaetani Laura K5_TI 2010 9.25 9.30 8.75 9.00

De Preux Sarah K5_TI 2011 9.05 9.30 7.70 9.00

Casu Délia K6_TI 2007 8.70 9.05 8.75 9.45

Bibinet Julie K6_TI 2010 8.50 8.85 8.50 8.60



16. BTV BERN M9 Total: 107.70

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.10 BO: 27.40 SR: 26.35 SP: 26.85

Müri Anna K5_TI 2008 9.30 9.25 9.15 9.20

Rubi Helen K6_TI 2007 8.95 9.25 8.70 8.55

Fankhauser Jasmin K7_TI 2002 8.60 8.90 8.50 8.58

Auriou Louise K6_TI 2007 8.85 8.55 8.50 9.08

17. Martigny-Aurore C7 Total: 107.43

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.50 BO: 27.60 SR: 26.20 SP: 27.12

Batista Rita K7_TI 2003 8.65 9.10 7.90 9.45

Batista Inês K7_TI 2003 8.10 9.05 8.55 7.93

Ulivi Elyne K7_TI 2003 8.95 8.85 8.85 8.98

Lonfat Léane K7_TI 2005 8.90 9.45 8.80 8.70

18. BTV BERN M6 Total: 107.40

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.10 BO: 27.90 SR: 26.25 SP: 26.15

Grob Leonie K7_TI 1997 9.00 9.00 7.80 8.53

Camenzind Hannah K7_TI 2003 8.95 9.35 8.40 8.40

Henzi Sophia K6_TI 2008 8.85 8.85 8.85 8.48

Lehmann Kim K6_TI 2009 9.15 9.55 9.00 9.15

19. TV Lyss TV Lyss Total: 107.00

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.15 BO: 27.35 SR: 25.70 SP: 27.80

Herren Norina K5_TI 2008 9.10 9.15 8.90 9.40

Iseli Sarina K5_TI 2009 9.00 9.15 8.70 9.00

Schmid Naiara K5_TI 2009 7.65 9.05 8.05 9.40

Walther Nora K6_TI 2004 8.05 8.80 8.10 8.90

20. Getu Melchnau M6 Total: 106.95

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.50 BO: 27.75 SR: 26.20 SP: 26.50

Gerber Angelina K6_TI 2006 9.15 9.25 9.25 9.40

Kreienbühl Isabelle K6_TI 2007 8.70 9.50 9.10 9.30

Nyffenegger Jana K6_TI 2005 8.65 9.00 7.85 7.80

21. Getu Melchnau M8 Total: 106.75

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.95 BO: 27.45 SR: 25.25 SP: 27.10

Hofer Ursina KD 1997 8.85 9.25 9.00 9.25

Herrmann Nadja K5_TI 2009 8.80 9.10 7.45 8.55

Ryter Chiara KD 2003 9.30 9.10 8.80 9.30

22. TV Thun-Strättligen Ti7 Total: 106.68

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 27.15 BO: 26.75 SR: 25.40 SP: 27.38

Giger Céline K7_TI 2003 8.90 8.65 8.50 9.08

Plüss Priska K7_TI 2003 9.25 9.10 8.75 9.15

Dubach Maria K7_TI 1999 9.00 9.00 8.15 9.15

Leimer Naomi K7_TI 2003 8.30 8.50 7.15 8.50

23. Tv Leissigen M1 Total: 106.25

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 25.95 BO: 27.70 SR: 25.55 SP: 27.05

von Niederhäusern Vicky K5_TI 2009 8.85 9.05 8.25 9.05

Herrmann Mayelle K5_TI 2010 8.10 9.25 8.05 8.35

Steck Romana KD 1995 8.30 9.30 8.60 9.35

Willener Lorena K5_TI 2008 8.80 9.15 8.70 8.65



24. TV Kirchberg M6 Total: 106.13

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 24.85 BO: 27.40 SR: 26.55 SP: 27.33

Petrarca Luana K5_TI 2011 7.95 9.50 9.00 9.20

Mühlemann Mona K5_TI 2011 8.20 8.75 8.45 8.50

Widmer Lara K6_TI 2007 8.70 9.15 9.10 9.63

25. GETU Frutigen M6 Total: 104.83

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 24.40 BO: 27.15 SR: 26.95 SP: 26.33

Zurbrügg Leilani K6_TI 2008 7.60 9.10 8.85 8.80

Wäfler Simona K5_TI 2012 8.80 9.00 8.90 8.65

von Känel Melanie K6_TI 2009 8.00 9.05 9.20 8.88

26. TV Brügg K6 Total: 104.65

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.15 BO: 26.95 SR: 25.40 SP: 26.15

Hunziker  Sonja K6_TI 2006 8.80 8.80 7.00 7.78

Henzi Shila K6_TI 2003 8.05 9.00 8.65 8.38

Furrer Raffaela K6_TI 2005 8.20 8.75 8.30 9.00

Lobsiger Kim K6_TI 2007 9.15 9.15 8.45 8.78

27. TV Spiez TV Spiez Total: 104.53

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 26.20 BO: 26.95 SR: 25.40 SP: 25.98

Streit Fabienne K5_TI 2010 8.35 8.90 7.20 7.90

Vögeli Eva K6_TI 2006 8.95 9.35 8.75 9.03

Bläuer Jasmin K6_TI 2008 6.75 8.70 8.30 8.05

Brunner Ariella K5_TI 2010 8.90 8.55 8.35 8.90

28. TV Stettlen Ti 5-7 Total: 104.30

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 25.85 BO: 26.90 SR: 25.15 SP: 26.40

Hofer Lea  K7_TI 2004 8.50 8.75 7.85 7.28

von Schroeder Jaëlle K5_TI 2010 8.70 8.80 7.25 8.75

Lüdi Sofia K5_TI 2009 8.65 9.25 9.30 9.20

Lüthi Alina K5_TI 2008 7.70 8.85 8.00 8.45

29. Martigny-Aurore C6 Total: 103.23

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 24.85 BO: 27.00 SR: 24.75 SP: 26.63

Darbellay Elodie K6_TI 2007 9.45 9.25 8.60 9.53

Michaud Tess K6_TI 2008 8.85 9.30 8.45 9.05

Mäkinen Ella K6_TI 2008 6.55 8.45 7.70 8.05

30. Uvrier-Sports Equipe C6 Total: 101.32

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 25.30 BO: 26.00 SR: 23.80 SP: 26.22

Theytaz Elisa K6_TI 2010 7.85 8.30 7.70 8.23

Hagen Chiara K6_TI 2010 6.55 8.70 7.50 8.45

Fragnière Elisa K6_TI 2009 8.50 9.00 8.40 8.83

Veys Calie K6_TI 2010 8.95 8.30 7.70 8.95

31. Turnverein Belp TVB Mixed Total: 93.73

Name Vorname Jg. RE: 22.40 BO: 24.95 SR: 21.80 SP: 24.58

Preiswerk Michèle K6_TI 2004 7.25 8.50 8.65 7.93

Kolly Amélie K5_TI 2010 6.80 8.45 5.65 8.15

Bigler Vanessa K6_TI 2005 8.35 8.00 7.50 8.50


